
Last Name First Name Email Phone Number Last Name First Name Email Phone Number
Aboulhosn Omar J. judgeomar@gmail.com (304) 320-4346 Oaks Brian "Bud" brian@marionauction.com (717) 552-8675
Baer Kenneth ken@baerauctions.com (330) 227-3236 Peck Rocky rockypeck94@gmail.com (304) 380-1163
Baker Kenneth bakersauctionco@gmail.com (304) 645-3292 Prescott Carin carin@farmer-auctions.com (540) 815-2538
Beachy Keith none provided (330) 401-6537 Pribble Andrew andypribble021@gmail.com (434) 426-5573
Berry Linford linford@mountainvalleyauctions.com (540) 476-3309 Shingleton Brian "Bud" bidwithbud@gmail.com (304) 439-8369
Cole Brandon branoncole@yahoo.com (304) 520-5142 Smithers Anthony anthony@ajagweb.com (540) 420-3501
Cole CD westonlivestockmarketing@yahoo.com (304) 476-8886 Spiker John L. john_spiker@yahoo.com (304) 884-7915
Connell Gary gary@garyconnell.com (304) 439-1502 Stewart Jr. Robert rsstewart54@gmail.com (304) 517-3094
Crist W. Paul paul@gristrealestate.com (304) 645-5000 Taylor Mark taylorauction@hotmail.com (618) 889-6899
Custer Robert bob@custerrealtyandauctions.com (301) 616-4879 Teets Christopher cteets@partner-auctions.com (304) 701-0175
Decker Tonya Renee deckerauctions51@yahoo.com (304) 290-6338 Thomas Michael oaksummitmoorefield@gmail.com (304) 257-6403
Fitzsimmons Mark mark.fitzsimmons@kaufmanrealty.com (304) 312-2512 Towell Clayborn claytowell@gmail.com (304) 588-7077
Fouss Rob foussauction@gmail.com (304) 483-5528 Wade Whitney western1whitney@gmail.com (304) 282-7337
Goldman Jay jgoldman@goldmanassociates.org (304) 741-4667 Warren Ralph warlewchub@gmail.com (304) 667-7733
Grafton Harry W. hgrafton31@gmail.com (740) 381-2354 Wayne John none provided (304) 685-6205
Hostetter Sherman sherm@sherm.biz (724) 601-2333 Webb Clifford clifford.webb@kaufmanrealty.com (304) 842-9023
Howard Bradley mho2066253@aol.com (304) 639-6239 Weigle Wesley wesweigle@yahoo.com (304) 676-0788
Hyre. Jr. Bruce E. pma@frontiernet.net (304) 257-3134 Westling John emal43952@gmail.com (760) 632-9401
Johnston Steven R. ewenandsteve2004@frontiernet.net (304) 887-1942 Wykle Larry C. lwauctions@gmail.com (304) 497-2287
Kay Joseph kayauctioneerco@gmail.com (304) 531-5200 Yoder Wayne wayne.yoder@kaufmanrealty.com (304) 931-1285
Lucas Justin lucas.farms@yahoo.com (304) 412-4628 Yoder Matthew A. matt.yoder@kaufmanrealty.com (304) 266-4799
Miller Jason jrmiller42@yahoo.com (304) 651-1828 Yoder James james.yoder@kaufmanrealty.com (304) 844-3139
Miller John bowmiller@yahoo.com (304) 651-5554 Yoder Jr. Andrew andrew.yoder@kaufmanrealty.com (304) 931-1185
Morgan Billy wcmorgan@live.com (304) 667-6849 Yost Andrew B. yoster_85@hotmail.com (304) 790-0831
Morgan Ben blmlivestock1@gmail.com (304) 520-8818 Youngblood Lewis R. route9antiques@gmail.com (304) 258-1981
Morrison Ronald none provided (304) 638-1607 Younker Zachary mountaineerauctioneers@gmail.com (304) 676-8909
Mullins Roger C. none provided (304) 548-5497 Peer Maranda mountaineerauctioneers@gmail.com (304) 876-3338
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